Product Category
Size  in
Square Feet
Voltage
Wattage
(+/- 5%)
Amps
(+/- 5%)

EH0405 4'x5' 20 sq.ft. 120V 280 2.33 10lb 37x11x11
EH0202 2'x2' 4 sq.ft. 120V 95 0.79 4lb 25x9x9
Product Category
Size in
Inch & Feet
Voltage
Wattage
(+/- 5%)
Amps
(+/- 5%)
Weight
LBS
Freight
Dimensions
Tank Wrap TW1027 N/A 10'x27' 120V 2,736 24.00 125lb 74x20x20
BH55-90 55gal 90˚ 36"x80" 120V 400 3.33 13lb 37x11x11
BH55-110 55gal 110˚ 36"x80" 120V 400 3.33 13lb 37x11x11
BH 130 l 130˚ 36" 80" 120V 48 4 0 13lb 3 11 11
TANK,  BARRELL, BUCKET & TOTE
Extra-Hot
Container Size
in Gallons
55 G ll  D
Model Number
BH55-130 55gal 130˚ 36"x80" 120V 548 4.50 13lb 37x11x11
BH55-160 55gal 160˚ 36"x80" 120V 548 4.50 13lb 37x11x11
BH55-M 55gal (Mason) 36"x80" 120V 720 6.00 13lb 37x11x11
BH30-90 30gal 90˚ 31"x70" 120V 400 3.33 10lb 37x11x11
BH30-110 30gal 110˚ 31"x70" 120V 400 3.33 10lb 37x11x11
BH30-130 30gal 130˚ 31"x70" 120V 400 3.33 10lb 37x11x11
BH30-160 30gal 160˚ 31"x70" 120V 400 3.33 10lb 37x11x11
BH30-M 30gal (Mason) 31"x70" 120V 548 4.50 10lb 37x11x11
BH15-90 15gal 90˚ 25"x51" 120V 280 2.33 7lb 37x11x11
30 Gallon Drum
55 Gallon Drum
g
BH15-110 15gal 110˚ 25"x51" 120V 280 2.33 7lb 37x11x11
BH15-130 15gal 130˚ 25"x51" 120V 280 2.33 7lb 37x11x11
BH15-160 15gal 160˚ 25"x51" 120V 280 2.33 7lb 37x11x11
BH05-90 5gal 90˚ 15"x44" 120V 95 0.79 4lb 25x9x9
BH05-110 5gal 110˚ 15"x44" 120V 95 0.79 4lb 25x9x9
BH05-130 5gal 130˚ 15"x44" 120V 160 1.33 4lb 25x9x9
BH05-160 5gal 160˚ 15"x44" 120V 160 1.33 4lb 25x9x9
TH330 330gal
48x40x53 /
4'x14'6"
120V 1,050 8.75 35lb 60x12x12